Rowan LED Sconce
RWNS Series
Features
Modern wall sconce. Can be used in hallways, entrances, restrooms
and anywhere general lighting is needed. Provides lighting in residential,
commercial, and hospitality applications. Fixture can be mounted
horizontally or vertically to a standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
18”
30”
Satin Nickel White       LED  Lumens    CCT     H W  D         MC
RWNS180414L30D2SN  RWNS180414L30D2WH   16W  1400  3000K  18”  4”   2-1/2”      9”
RWNS300424L30D2SN  RWNS300424L30D2WH   28W  2400  3000K  30”  4”   2-1/2”     15”
Source
          MC
MC - Mounting Center
          MC